Memorial Plaques

Mille Brambier

Ruth Gertrude Cohen
Sarah Gaffer
Joseph Golden
Joseph Golden
Mildred Greenstein
Dorothy Heller
George Kuritz
Shirley Thelma Levin
Laurie Reese
Judith Lee Serin

6/25
6/12
6/15
6/8
6/8
6/22
6/8
6/2
6/15
5/30
6/21

Bernard Martin Shwachman

Sara Skulsky

Dorothy G. Stewart
Alvan |. Stone

Yahrzeits

Sylvia Arnold

Victoria Benbassat
Rose Berger

Mary Berlin

Elmer Berman

Julius Bricker

Rose Cheskin
Samuel Cohen

Scott Dannison

Philip Bryce Dauphinee
Morris Doren
Sebastian Dvorak
Samuel Eisen

Julius Feingold
Fannie Feldman
Keith Fellerman
Barry Sheldon Ferency
Muriel S. Flashenburg
Norbert Fleisig

Helen Postow Ganzfried
Helen Harris

Geoffry H. Himelhoch
Norma Jacobs

6/16

6/4
6/15

6/14
6/13
5/30
6/6
6/8
6/21
6/22
6/5
6/17
6/23
5/30
6/10
5/30
6/6
6/19
6/24
6/19
6/6
6/9
6/18
6/18
6/12
6/27

Yahrzeits June 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd and 3rd dates are the
Shabbat services during which your loved one’s name will be read.

Please note.Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm

6/26 & 6/27
6/12 & 6/13
6/19 & 6/20
6/12 & 6/13
6/12 & 6/13
6/26 & 6/27
6/12 & 6/13
6/5 & 6/6

6/19 & 6/20
6/5 & 6/6

6/26 & 6/27

5/31 6/5 & 6/6

6/19 & 6/20

and Saturday mornings at 10:30am.

grandmother of Michael Goldberg
grandmother of Amy Wolfson
relative of Susan Neiman
father of Minna Levin
grandfather of Andrew Levin
mother of Alan Greenstein
mother of David Heller

father of Susan Barclay
mother of Larry Levin

mother of Jennifer Tribush
mother of Michael Goldberg
father of Cindy Coakley
mother of Beryl Skulsky,

grandmother of Bryan Skulsky

6/5 & 6/6
6/19 & 6/20

6/19 & 6/20
6/19 & 6/20
6/5 & 6/6

6/12 & 6/13
6/12 & 6/13
6/26 & 6/27
6/26 & 6/27
6/5 & 6/6

6/19 & 6/20
6/26 & 6/27
6/5 & 6/6

6/12 & 6/13
6/5 & 6/6

6/12 & 6/13
6/19 & 6/20
6/26 & 6/27
6/19 & 6/20
6/12 & 6/13
6/12 & 6/13
6/19 & 6/20
6/19 & 6/20
6/12 & 6/13
713 & 714

mother of Shirley Golder
father of Joseph Stone

mother of Stephen Arnold
grandmother of Penny Alschuler
aunt of Janet Silbert

aunt of Carol Friedman

father of Joel Berman

father of Bonney Solomon
grandmother of Shira Joseph
grandfather of Shira Joseph
uncle of Charles Dannison
cousin of Robert Preble

father of Harvey Doren

cousin of Suzanne Rubenstein
father of Richard Eisen

father of Norman Feingold
grandmother of Carol Friedman
grandfather of Eric Horowitz
brother of Shmuel Ferency
mother of Lisa Flashenburg
brother of Andrea Kaufman
mother of Jerrold Ganzfried
aunt of Barry Friedman

father of Audrey Himelhoch
mother of Edward Jacobs



Yahrzeits June 2020
First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd and 3rd dates are the
Shabbat services during which your loved one’s name will be read.
Please note.Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
and Saturday mornings at 10:30am.

Annie Jaffe 6/18 6/19 & 6/20
Helina Kirstein 6/9 6/12&6/13
Barnard Klayman 6/21 6/26 & 6/27
Richard J. Lamb 5/31 6/5 & 6/6

Selma Lamkin 6/7 6/12&6/13
Marion Cullen Levine 6/21 6/26 & 6/27
Michael Lobosco 5/31 6/5 & 6/6

William Miller 6/18 6/19 & 6/20
Albert L. Norris 6/21 6/26 & 6/27
Norman Omansky 6/20 6/26 & 6/27
Carmen Pettigrew 5/31 6/5 & 6/6

Lawrence Piper 6/19 6/19 & 6/20
Jane Mary Reidy 6/21 6/26 & 6/27
Louis W. Richmond 5/31 6/5&6/6

Marilyn Rosenbaum 6/27 713 &7/4

Max Rosenberg 6/16 6/19 & 6/20
Ida Rubin 6/16 6/19 & 6/20
Laurence S. Rubin 6/20 6/26 & 6/27
Leonard Rudkin 6/16 6/19 & 6/20

father of Jennifer Whelan
Pamela Schwachman Geller

Sidney Shaffer 6/7 6/12&6/13
Allen Irwin Siegel 6/5 6/5&6/6
Bernie Sigalove 6/1 6/5&6/6
Eva Ruth Silverman 6/14 6/19 & 6/20
Jeanette Sobol 6/23 6/26 & 6/27
Augusta Sparber 6/2 6/5&6/6
Myer Starr 6/17 6/19 & 6/20
Ira Dowe Steckman 6/28 7/3&7/4
Dana Jay Summers 6/1 6/5&6/6
Alvin Tamres 6/6 6/12&6/13
Sala Thumin 5/31 6/5 & 6/6
Judith Miriam Weinstein  6/16 6/19 & 6/20
Maxine Werrick 6/24 6/26 & 6/27
Saul Westelman 6/28 7/3&7/4
Nancy Westland 6/22 6/26 & 6/27
Lilia Zam 6/12 6/12 & 6/13
David Zeller 5/30 6/5&6/6

grandmother of Barbara Carlin
sister of Honey Kronenberg
grandfather of Lee Mclver
father of Emily Kuperstein
mother of Barry Lamkin

mother of Robert Levine, grandmother of Amy Levine

father of Angelo Lobosco
father of Marilin Lipman
father of Barbara Irlen
father of Jeffrey Omansky
aunt of Chana Snyder
father of Lonnie Piper
mother of Kevin Reidy
father of Elissa Zonis
sister of Robert Freedman
father of Nao Rosenberg
mother of Avis Goldstein
brother of Avis Goldstein
husband of Shirlee Rudkin,
& Sharon Harrington

6/6 6/12 & 6/13 sister of Cindy Coakley

brother of Marylyn Schultz & Edward Shaffer
uncle of Fred Siegel

member of Congregation Sha'aray Shalom
grandmother of Charles Dannison

aunt of Janet Silbert

grandmother of Joyce Friedman
grandfather of Karen Miller

father of Carole Brown

son of Renee & Ben Summers

uncle of Beryl Skulsky

grandmother of Ruth Emet

aunt of Naomi Schwartz

mother of Lynda Shea

father of Richard Westelman

mother of Margaret Goldstein

mother of Susan Noodell

brother-in-law of David Heller



