

Yahrzeits June 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd and 3rd dates are the Shabbat services during which your loved one's name will be read.
Please note. Shabbat Services are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm and Saturday mornings at 10:30am.

Memorial Plaques

Mille Brambier	6/25	6/26 & 6/27	grandmother of Michael Goldberg
Ruth Gertrude Cohen	6/12	6/12 & 6/13	grandmother of Amy Wolfson
Sarah Gaffer	6/15	6/19 & 6/20	relative of Susan Neiman
Joseph Golden	6/8	6/12 & 6/13	father of Minna Levin
Joseph Golden	6/8	6/12 & 6/13	grandfather of Andrew Levin
Mildred Greenstein	6/22	6/26 & 6/27	mother of Alan Greenstein
Dorothy Heller	6/8	6/12 & 6/13	mother of David Heller
George Kuritz	6/2	6/5 & 6/6	father of Susan Barclay
Shirley Thelma Levin	6/15	6/19 & 6/20	mother of Larry Levin
Laurie Reese	5/30	6/5 & 6/6	mother of Jennifer Tribush
Judith Lee Serin	6/21	6/26 & 6/27	mother of Michael Goldberg
Bernard Martin Shwachman		5/31 6/5 & 6/6	father of Cindy Coakley
Sara Skulsky	6/16	6/19 & 6/20	mother of Beryl Skulsky, grandmother of Bryan Skulsky
Dorothy G. Stewart	6/4	6/5 & 6/6	mother of Shirley Golder
Alvan I. Stone	6/15	6/19 & 6/20	father of Joseph Stone

Yahrzeits

Sylvia Arnold	6/14	6/19 & 6/20	mother of Stephen Arnold
Victoria Benbassat	6/13	6/19 & 6/20	grandmother of Penny Alschuler
Rose Berger	5/30	6/5 & 6/6	aunt of Janet Silbert
Mary Berlin	6/6	6/12 & 6/13	aunt of Carol Friedman
Elmer Berman	6/8	6/12 & 6/13	father of Joel Berman
Julius Bricker	6/21	6/26 & 6/27	father of Bonney Solomon
Rose Cheskin	6/22	6/26 & 6/27	grandmother of Shira Joseph
Samuel Cohen	6/5	6/5 & 6/6	grandfather of Shira Joseph
Scott Dannison	6/17	6/19 & 6/20	uncle of Charles Dannison
Philip Bryce Dauphinee	6/23	6/26 & 6/27	cousin of Robert Preble
Morris Doren	5/30	6/5 & 6/6	father of Harvey Doren
Sebastian Dvorak	6/10	6/12 & 6/13	cousin of Suzanne Rubenstein
Samuel Eisen	5/30	6/5 & 6/6	father of Richard Eisen
Julius Feingold	6/6	6/12 & 6/13	father of Norman Feingold
Fannie Feldman	6/19	6/19 & 6/20	grandmother of Carol Friedman
Keith Fellerman	6/24	6/26 & 6/27	grandfather of Eric Horowitz
Barry Sheldon Ferency	6/19	6/19 & 6/20	brother of Shmuel Ferency
Muriel S. Flashenburg	6/6	6/12 & 6/13	mother of Lisa Flashenburg
Norbert Fleisig	6/9	6/12 & 6/13	brother of Andrea Kaufman
Helen Postow Ganzfried	6/18	6/19 & 6/20	mother of Jerrold Ganzfried
Helen Harris	6/18	6/19 & 6/20	aunt of Barry Friedman
Geoffry H. Himelhoch	6/12	6/12 & 6/13	father of Audrey Himelhoch
Norma Jacobs	6/27	7/3 & 7/4	mother of Edward Jacobs

Yahrzeits June 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd and 3rd dates are the Shabbat services during which your loved one's name will be read.
 Please note. Shabbat Services are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm and Saturday mornings at 10:30am.

Annie Jaffe	6/18	6/19 & 6/20	grandmother of Barbara Carlin
Helina Kirstein	6/9	6/12 & 6/13	sister of Honey Kronenberg
Barnard Klayman	6/21	6/26 & 6/27	grandfather of Lee McIver
Richard J. Lamb	5/31	6/5 & 6/6	father of Emily Kuperstein
Selma Lamkin	6/7	6/12 & 6/13	mother of Barry Lamkin
Marion Cullen Levine	6/21	6/26 & 6/27	mother of Robert Levine, grandmother of Amy Levine
Michael Lobosco	5/31	6/5 & 6/6	father of Angelo Lobosco
William Miller	6/18	6/19 & 6/20	father of Marilin Lipman
Albert L. Norris	6/21	6/26 & 6/27	father of Barbara Irlen
Norman Omansky	6/20	6/26 & 6/27	father of Jeffrey Omansky
Carmen Pettigrew	5/31	6/5 & 6/6	aunt of Chana Snyder
Lawrence Piper	6/19	6/19 & 6/20	father of Lonnie Piper
Jane Mary Reidy	6/21	6/26 & 6/27	mother of Kevin Reidy
Louis W. Richmond	5/31	6/5 & 6/6	father of Elissa Zonis
Marilyn Rosenbaum	6/27	7/3 & 7/4	sister of Robert Freedman
Max Rosenberg	6/16	6/19 & 6/20	father of Nao Rosenberg
Ida Rubin	6/16	6/19 & 6/20	mother of Avis Goldstein
Laurence S. Rubin	6/20	6/26 & 6/27	brother of Avis Goldstein
Leonard Rudkin	6/16	6/19 & 6/20	husband of Shirlee Rudkin, father of Jennifer Whelan
			& Sharon Harrington
Pamela Schwachman Geller	6/6	6/12 & 6/13	sister of Cindy Coakley
Sidney Shaffer	6/7	6/12 & 6/13	brother of Marylyn Schultz & Edward Shaffer
Allen Irwin Siegel	6/5	6/5 & 6/6	uncle of Fred Siegel
Bernie Sigalove	6/1	6/5 & 6/6	member of Congregation Sha'aray Shalom
Eva Ruth Silverman	6/14	6/19 & 6/20	grandmother of Charles Dannison
Jeanette Sobol	6/23	6/26 & 6/27	aunt of Janet Silbert
Augusta Sparber	6/2	6/5 & 6/6	grandmother of Joyce Friedman
Myer Starr	6/17	6/19 & 6/20	grandfather of Karen Miller
Ira Dowe Steckman	6/28	7/3 & 7/4	father of Carole Brown
Dana Jay Summers	6/1	6/5 & 6/6	son of Renee & Ben Summers
Alvin Tamres	6/6	6/12 & 6/13	uncle of Beryl Skulsky
Sala Thumin	5/31	6/5 & 6/6	grandmother of Ruth Emet
Judith Miriam Weinstein	6/16	6/19 & 6/20	aunt of Naomi Schwartz
Maxine Werrick	6/24	6/26 & 6/27	mother of Lynda Shea
Saul Westelman	6/28	7/3 & 7/4	father of Richard Westelman
Nancy Westland	6/22	6/26 & 6/27	mother of Margaret Goldstein
Lilia Zam	6/12	6/12 & 6/13	mother of Susan Noodell
David Zeller	5/30	6/5 & 6/6	brother-in-law of David Heller